
 

 

 

Notice Date:  January 1, 2024 
To:   Georgia Medicaid Providers 
From:   CareSource 
Subject:  TurningPoint 2024 Cardiac and Musculoskeletal Policy Update 
 
 
Summary 
CareSource has partnered with TurningPoint to cover cardiac and musculoskeletal services for our 
CareSource Georgia Medicaid members.   
 
Our goal is to keep you informed with timely information about our cardiac and musculoskeletal 
services updates and changes. As changes occur and as needs arise, we issue network notifications to 
our providers.  
 
This notification is intended to provide you notification of changes to the policies listed below. The 
policies can be accessed via TurningPoint’s website at www.myturningpoint-healthcare.com, located 
under clinical policies.     
 
Policies 
 
Policy Name Plans Effective Date 

Automated Implantable 
Cardioverter Defibrillator – CA-
1001  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Leadless Pacemaker – CA-1002  Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 
Pacemaker – CA-1003  Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 
Revision or Replacement of 
Implanted Cardiac Device – CA-
1004  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

CA-1005  
Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Coronary Angioplasty and Stenting 
– CA-1006  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Non-Coronary Angioplasty and 
Endovascular Stent – CA-1007  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Implantable Cardiac Monitoring – 
CA-1008  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Wearable Cardioverter Defibrillator 
– CA-1009  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 



 

 

Percutaneous Left Atrial 
Appendage Closure – CA-1010  

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Valve Replacement – CA-1011  Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 
Peripheral Arterial 
Revascularization – CA-1012 

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Assistants at Surgery – GN-1001  Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 
Medical Record Documentation – 
GN-1002 

Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 

Site of Service – GN-1004 Georgia Medicaid 04/01/2024 
Total Hip Replacement – OR-1001 Georgia Medicaid 




